THE BdIlYadll TI'cE

BITES AND STARTERS

Marinated olives, warm naan, smoked paprika aioli
Poppadoms, mint raita, mango chutney

Triple cooked fat chips, paprika aioli

Skinny fries, Bloody Mary ketchup

Seasonal salad, house dressing

Lamb kofta, tahini yoghurt, curry sauce, naan bread

Beef meatballs, Napoli sauce, garlic croutons, parmesan
Spiced chicken strips, citrus mayo

Chicken satay, pickled cucumber & rocket salad, lemon oil
Chilli cheese & roast red pepper croquettes, tomato relish
Roast chorizo, tomato sauce, crusty bread

Soup of the day, see blackboard

LUNCH (available until 5pm Mon-Sat)
Please see blackboard for daily specials

SALADS

Caesar

Baby Gem Lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing
Add chicken

Add smoked salmon

Cobb
Romaine lettuce, red onion jam, hen's egg, chicken, bacon, cherry tomato,
Roquefort blue, guacamole, croutons, red wine vinegar

Please inform us of any special requests.
Please note, nuts may be present in any of our dishes. For a full allergy list please ask.

4.95

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

5.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

6.95

9.95



THE BdIlYadll TI'cE

MAINS

Pan Roast Salmon
Butter bean, saffron & chorizo stew, rocket, basil oil, lemon

Roast Pork Belly
Celeriac fondant, braised fennel, charred pineapple
Barbeque & tomato chutney, jus

Pan Roast Chicken Supreme
Burnt onion mash, crisp Parma ham, asparagus, mushroom sauce

Fajitas

(v) Mixed peppers, onions, garlic, chilli, salsa, cheddar, guacamole,
sour cream & salad

Add Chicken

Add Halloumi

Traditional Fish n” Chips
Beer battered North Atlantic cod, triple cooked chips, tartar sauce,
Minted mushy peas

Bangers and Mash
Lincolnshire ‘Grandad’s Sausages’, buttered champ, sweet onion gravy
(v) Veggie Sausages also available

(v)Curry Of The Day
Aromatic rice, naan, ask server for today's options

BURGERS

Lamb Burger
Spiced lamb burger, goats cheese, chilli & red pepper chutney

Beef Burger
Beef burger, bacon, cheese, tomato relish

Chicken Caesar Burger
Breaded chicken breast, parmesan shavings, bacon, baby gem,
Caesar dressing

(v) Veggie Burger
Smoked cheddar & red lentil burger, spiced tomato relish

Fish Finger Burger
Breaded fish fingers, tartar sauce, baby gem lettuce

14.95

13.95

13.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

All burgers served on a brioche bun with seasoned skinny fries & Bloody Mary ketchup

Please inform us of any special requests.
Please note, nuts may be present in any of our dishes. For a full allergy list please ask.



