THE BANYAN Tree

BITES AND STARTERS

Marinated olives, warm naan, smoked paprika aioli	4.95
Poppadoms, mint raita, mango chutney	3.50
Triple cooked fat chips, paprika aioli	3.50
Skinny fries, Bloody Mary ketchup	3.50
Seasonal salad, house dressing	3.95
Lamb kofta, tahini yoghurt, curry sauce, naan bread	5.95
Beef meatballs, Napoli sauce, garlic croutons, parmesan	5.95
Spiced chicken strips, citrus mayo	4.95
Chicken satay, pickled cucumber & rocket salad, lemon oil	5.95
Chilli cheese & roast red pepper croquettes, tomato relish	4.95
Roast chorizo, tomato sauce, crusty bread	4.95
Soup of the day, see blackboard	4.95

LUNCH (available until 5pm Mon-Sat) Please see blackboard for daily specials

SALADS

Caesar Baby Gem Lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing Add chicken Add smoked salmon	6.95 3 3
Cobb Romaine lettuce, red onion jam, hen's egg, chicken, bacon, cherry tomato, Roquefort blue, guacamole, croutons, red wine vinegar	9.95

Please inform us of any special requests. Please note, nuts may be present in any of our dishes. For a full allergy list please ask.

THE BANYAN Tree

MAINS

Pan Roast Salmon Butter bean, saffron & chorizo stew, rocket, basil oil, lemon	14.95
Roast Pork Belly Celeriac fondant, braised fennel, charred pineapple Barbeque & tomato chutney, jus	13.95
Pan Roast Chicken Supreme Burnt onion mash, crisp Parma ham, asparagus, mushroom sauce	13.95
Fajitas (v) Mixed peppers, onions, garlic, chilli, salsa, cheddar, guacamole, sour cream & salad Add Chicken Add Halloumi	9.95 4 4
Traditional Fish n' Chips Beer battered North Atlantic cod, triple cooked chips, tartar sauce, Minted mushy peas	10.95
Bangers and Mash Lincolnshire 'Grandad's Sausages', buttered champ, sweet onion gravy (v) Veggie Sausages also available	10.95
(v)Curry Of The Day Aromatic rice, naan, ask server for today's options	10.95
BURGERS	
Lamb Burger Spiced lamb burger, goats cheese, chilli & red pepper chutney	10.95
Beef Burger Beef burger, bacon, cheese, tomato relish	10.95
Chicken Caesar Burger Breaded chicken breast, parmesan shavings, bacon, baby gem, Caesar dressing	10.95
(v) Veggie Burger Smoked cheddar & red lentil burger, spiced tomato relish	10.95
Fish Finger Burger Breaded fish fingers, tartar sauce, baby gem lettuce	10.95

All burgers served on a brioche bun with seasoned skinny fries & Bloody Mary ketchup

Please inform us of any special requests. Please note, nuts may be present in any of our dishes. For a full allergy list please ask.